Datasheet
Mini Basic LockSwitchgear Interlocking
The SL Basic Lock is designed to lock switchgear in the open and/or
closed position and can be adapted to suit switchgear by using
manufacturers’ fitting kits.
Mini Basic Lock
• Radial disc tumber lock providing high strength and reliability
  in harsh environments (e.g. mining).

Construction Stainless Steel
B10d 5,000,000
Part No. / Ordering Information
Part No.
Master
Series
Part No.
Movement Spindle
Interface Size Spindle Length
SL-EC95 SM-EC95 90° Clockwise 9.5SQ 22mm
SL-EA95 SM-EA95 90° Anti-Clockwise 9.5SQ 22mm
SL-EC11 SM-EC11 90° Clockwise M11 9mm
SL-EA11 SM-EA11 90° Anti-Clockwise M11 9mm
SL-EC17 SM-EA17 90° Clockwise M17 9mm
SL-EA17 SM-EA17 90° Anti-Clockwise M17 9mm
SL/SM- EC/EA-95 SL/SM- EC/EA-11 SL/SM- EC/EA-17
SL/SM - EC95
Datasheet
Mini Basic LockSwitchgear Interlocking